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Achievement Summary 2016-17
(Provisional (Unvalidated)-September 2017)








SNAPE WOOD - KEY STAGE 2 DATA (UNVALIDATED)
Key Stage 2 results does not include a 3% adjustment as 3 pupils who arrived in the UK less than 2 years before the end of Year 6 will not be included in the school’s validated data.  This is pending the decision from the DFE.
Key Stage 2 Results
Expected Standard 
	
	Reading
	Writing
	Grammar
	Maths

	
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	National

	EXS 
2016
	35%
	66%
	57%
	74%
	78%
	72%
	78%
	70%

	Gap
	-31%
	-17%
	+0.6%
	+0.8%

	EXS
2017
	61%
	71%
	64%
	76%
	71%
	77%
	61%
	75%

	Gap
	-10%
	-12%
	-0.6%
	-14%



High Score
	
	Reading
	Writing
	Grammar
	Maths

	
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	National

	High
2016
	0%
	19%
	0%
	15%
	9%
	22%
	9%
	17%

	Gap
	-19%
	-15%
	-13%
	-8%

	High
2017
	7%
	25%

	7%
	18%

	29%
	31%

	11%
	23%


	Gap
	-18%
	-11%
	-2%
	-12%



Reading, Writing and Maths Combined KS2
	
	Expected or Above
	High

	School 2016
	22%
	0%

	National 2016
	53%
	5%

	Gap 2016
	-31%
	-5%

	School 2017
	43%
	0%

	National 2017
	61%
	9%

	Gap 2017
	18%
	-9%



Average Scaled Score KS2 
	
	Reading
	Grammar
	Mathematics

	National 2016

	103
	104
	103

	School 2016

	98.2
	104
	105

	National 2017

	104
	106
	104

	School 2017

	99.7
	105
	101

	Gap
	-4.3
	-1.0
	-3.0



Key Stage 1 Results
Expected Standard
	
	Reading
	Writing
	Maths

	
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	National

	EXS 
2016
	57%
	74%
	60%
	65%
	63%
	73%

	Gap
	-17%
	-5%
	-20%

	EXS
2017
	68%
	74%

	67%
	69%

	63%
	75%


	Gap
	-6%
	-2%
	-12%



Greater Depth
	
	Reading
	Writing
	Maths

	
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	National

	GDS
2016
	3%
	24%
	0%
	13%
	3%
	18%

	Gap
	-21%
	-13%
	-15%

	GDS
2017
	8%
	25%

	0%
	16%

	8%
	21%


	Gap
	-17%
	-16%
	-13%



Reading, Writing and Maths Combined KS1

	
	Expected or Above
	High

	School 2016
	46%
	0%

	National 2016
	60%
	9%

	Gap 2016
	-14%
	-9%

	School 2017
	58%
	0%

	National 2017
	64%
	11%

	Gap 2017
	-6%
	-11%



Year 1 Phonics Screening Check
	
	% at expected level 2015
	% at expected level 2016
	% at expected level 2016

	School
	50%
	63%
	70%

	National
	77%
	81%
	81%


	Gap
	-27%
	-18%
	-11%



EYFS Year on Year Data
	
	GLD 2015
	GLD 2016
	GLD 2017

	School
	42%
	62%
	77%

	National
	66%
	69%
	71%


	Gap
	-23%
	-7%
	-6%

	LA
	58%
	64%
	66%

	Gap
	-16
	-2
	-11%
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DIMINISHING THE DIFFERENCE
END OF EYFS RESULTS 2017
	SUBJECT
	ALL PUPILS 2016
	DISADVANTAGED 2016
	ALL PUPILS 2017
	DISADVANTAGED 2017

	GLD
	58%
	70%
	71%
	83%



END OF KS1 RESULTS 2017
	SUBJECT
	ALL PUPILS 2016
	DISADVANTAGED 2016
	ALL PUPILS 2017
	DISADVANTAGED 2017

	READING
	64%
	53%
	71%
	65%

	WRITING
	64%
	58%
	71%
	65%

	MATHS
	64%
	64%
	71%
	59%

	RWM COMBINED
	55%
	42%
	71%
	53%



END OF KS2 RESULTS 2017
	SUBJECT
	ALL PUPILS 2016
	DISADVANTAGED 2016
	ALL PUPILS 2017
	DISADVANTAGED 2017

	READING
	50%
	32%
	40%
	65%

	WRITING
	75%
	53%
	40%
	70%

	MATHS
	50%
	84%
	40%
	65%

	RWM COMBINED
	21%
	25%
	40%
	44%



PHONICS
	SUBJECT
	ALL PUPILS 2016
	DISADVANTAGED 2016
	ALL PUPILS 2017
	DISADVANTAGED 2017

	YEAR 1
	25%
	30%
	27%
	32%

	YEAR 2
	40%
	60%
	0%
	57%
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Floor Standard - is based upon expected Floor Standard for 2017 (-5 Reading, -7 Writing, -5 Maths).

School Floor Standard Floor
Attainment Progress Attainment Progress Standard
RWM Reading | Writing Maths RWM Reading | Writing Maths Result
2017 42.9% -0.81 +0.39 +0.71 65.0% -5.0 -7.0 -5.0 Above
Result: Your school is provisionally above the Floor Standard.





image3.tmp
Coasting

- is based upon the school's performance against the expected 'Coasting Schools' definition:

School Coasting Standard Coasting
Attainment Progress Attainment Progress Standard
RWM Reading | Writing Maths RWM Reading | Writing Maths Result
2015 82% 95% 95% 95% 85.0% 94% 96% 93% Above
2016 21.7% +0.03 +0.07 +2.93 85.0% -2.5 -3.5 -2.5 Above
2017 42.9% -0.81 +0.39 +0.71 85.0% -2.5 -3.5 -2.5 Above
Result:

Your school is provisionally above the Coasting Standard.





image4.tmp
Closing the Gap - is based upon the latest
two year gaps for RWM between school
disadvantaged pupils and LA other pupils.
Result: Closing

School Dis| LA Other Gap
2016 21.1% 58.9% -37.8%
2017 43.5% 65.0% -21.5%
Change 16.3%
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Attainment - is based upon the school's 2017
score for pupils achieving RWM EXS+
compared to the National and LA averages.
Result: Below

School | National LA
2017 42.9% 53.0% 57.4%
Gap -10.1% | -14.5%
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Rate of Improvement - is based upon the
change in the gap between school and LA for
RWM between 2016 to 2017.

Result: 13.9%

Rate of Improvement

School LA Gap
2016 21.7% 50.1% -28.4%
2017 42.9% 57.4% -14.5%
Change 13.9%
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